Cuvée Jean Paul, Cétes de Gascogne
Lively & enjoyable citrussy white from Southern France.

Freedom Cross Chenin Blanc
Dry & zesty New World chenin blanc.

False Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh, grassy sauvignon with good minerality. New World, but nicely restrained.

Vignes de ’Eglise Vermentino
Fashionable variety from Northern Italy & Southern France - aromatic, fresh & racy.

Torre del Falasco Garganega
Easier to drink than to say - the grape used in Soave. Soft, rounded, a lovely glass.

Pato Torrente Reserva Chardonnay
Unoaked chardonnay, crisp & dry with a fruity finish.

Cortegiara Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
From the famous Italian winery, Allegrini. Light, refreshing & well-balanced.

Sepp Gruner Veltliner 2011, Sepp Moser
Interesting, food-friendly variety - lime, lemon & grapefruit flavours, good weight.

Amalaya White 2012, Salta ®
Excitingly different white. Winner of Decanter International Trophy & IWC Trophy.
Typically floral Torrontes nose followed by mouth-watering steely flavours.

Tummil Flat Sauvignon Blanc 2012, Marlborough
Classic Marlborough Sauvignon - fresh, crisp, nettles & gooseberries.

House of Certain Views Unwooded Chardonnay 2010
Good Hunter Valley chardonnay - well-balanced with pleasing fruit flavours.

Pazo de Monterrey Godello 2011, Galicia
Crisp, aromatic white from Spain’s cool northwest - mineral with lively acidity.

Chablis 2011, Le Classique, Pascal Bouchard
Nicely complex Chablis with freshness, minerality & a hint of richness.

I Frati Lugana 2011, Ca dei Frati, Lombardy «
Really great food wine from Lake Garda - herbal, complex & mouth-watering.

Sancerre 2011, Domaine des Brosses, Alain Girard
Sauvignon blanc made by enthusiasts in its Loire homeland - classically racy.

Ca’Solare Pinot Grigio Rosé
Highly drinkable fruity pink.

Cbtes du Rhéne Rosé, Les Cerisiers ®
Ripe strawberry aromas, creaminess on the palate and a touch of cranberry to finish.

Chateau du Galoupet, 2011, Cru Classé, Provence

Sometimes only an absolutely top quality Provence rosé will do - our all-time favourite.

All wines served by the glass are also available as 125ml glasses. If you would prefer this, please ask.

France
South Africa
South Africa
France

Italy

Chile

Italy

Austria

Argentina

NZ
Australia
Spain
France
Italy

France

Italy
France

France

£3.80

£4.30

£4.45

£4.95

£5.25

£5.45

175ml
£4.85

£4.95

250ml

£5.40

£5.90

£6.25

£6.65

£7.25

£7.45

250ml
£6.40

£7.10

Bottle

£14.75

£15.50

£17.50

£18.00

£18.75

£18.75

£20.00

£21.50

£22.50

£23.50

£26.00

£27.50

£29.50

£30.50

£34.50

Bottle

£19.75

£21.00

£26.50

Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante Brut, Lunetta
Fashionable fizz - lively bubbles & a creamy texture.

Champagne Ayala NV
Ayala is owned by Bollinger - light, fruity & perfect for any kind of celebration.

Laurent-Perrier Brut NV
Chic champagne from a family-run house - now headed by two young sisters.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV
Special rosé for a special occasion.

Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra
Well-made fruity red - strawberry & blackcurrant flavours.

Ladera Verde Merlot, Central Valley
Very quaffable everyday Merlot - typically smooth & gentle.

Molino Loco Monastrell, Yecla
Lots of character for the price - deep, rich bramble fruit flavours & rounded tannins.

Percheron Shiraz Mourvédre
Chocolatey red with a big savoury heart - all too drinkable.

Les Cépages Oubliés Cinsault-Grenache

Old varieties from old vines - summer pudding nose, sweet bramble & herbal flavours.

Tanner’s Douro Red ®
Red wine from the Douro Valley (stunning - go there!) is the next big thing.
Tanner’s have put their seal of approval on this lovely, juicy red. Smooth & ripe.

58 Guineas Claret, Bordeaux
Medium-bodied, well-balanced with youthful fruit & claret structure.

Finca los Primos Malbec 2012, Valentin Bianchi
Top choice to partner a steak - rich, weighty feel with a soft silkiness.

Cbtes du Rhéne Villages 2009, Les Coteaux
Berry aromas & rich, satisfying cherry flavours with hints of spice.

Rioja Vega Crianza 2009
Modern-style rioja - fresh fruit flavours backed by subtle oak. Loves roast lamb.

Willunga 100 Cabernet Shiraz 2010, McLaren Vale
Gold medal winner - bright blackcurrant Cabernet flavour with added Shiraz spice.

Maiden Flight Reserva Pinot Noir 2010, Casablanca
Made in a purpose-built winery solely for Pinot Noir, v good for the price.

Palazzo della Torre, 2009, Allegrini, Veneto
Delicious, fruity, very drinkable wine from a top maker - a baby Amarone.

Chorey-lés-Beaune 2009, Maison Roche de Bellene, Burgundy
New venture by wunderkind Nicolas Potel - elegant, cherry & berry-scented
red that slips like silk over the taste buds.

Isole e Olena Chianti Classico 2010, Tuscany ®
Recently chosen by Decanter as the best Chianti Classico of the year.

Italy
France
France

France

Spain

Chile

Spain

South Africa
France

Portugal

France
Argentina
France
Spain
Australia
Chile
Italy

France

Italy

125ml

£4.95

£7.00

£3.95

£4.35

£4.75

£4-95

£5.15

£5.20

250ml

£5.60

£5.95

£6.75

£6.95

£7.25

£7.40

Bottle

£24.50

£39.50

£55.00

£75.00

Bottle

£15.00

£16.75

£17.00

£17.50

£18.75

£19.50

£20.00

£21.00

£21.50

£22.75

£25.50

£26.50

£29.50

£30.00

£35.00



