White				
VVIIIte		<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Cuvée Jean Paul, Côtes de Gascogne Lively & enjoyable citrussy white from Southern France.	France			£14.75
Freedom Cross Chenin Blanc Dry & zesty New World chenin blanc.	South Africa	£3.80	£5.40	£15.50
False Bay Sauvignon Blanc Fresh, grassy sauvignon with good minerality. New World, but nicely restrained.	South Africa	£4.30	£5.90	£17.50
Vignes de l'Eglise Vermentino Fashionable variety from Northern Italy & Southern France – aromatic, fresh & racy.	France			£18.00
Torre del Falasco Garganega Easier to drink than to say – the grape used in Soave. Soft, rounded, a lovely glass.	Italy			£18.75
Pato Torrente Reserva Chardonnay Unoaked chardonnay, crisp & dry with a fruity finish.	Chile	£4.45	£6.25	£18.75
Cortegiara Pinot Grigio delle Venezie From the famous Italian winery, Allegrini. Light, refreshing & well-balanced.	Italy	£4.95	£6.65	£20.00
Sepp Gruner Veltliner 2011, Sepp Moser Interesting, food-friendly variety - lime, lemon & grapefruit flavours, good weight.	Austria			£21.50
Amalaya White 2012, Salta ♥ Excitingly different white. Winner of Decanter International Trophy & IWC Trophy. Typically floral Torrontes nose followed by mouth-watering steely flavours.	Argentina	£5.25	£7.25	£22.50
Tummil Flat Sauvignon Blanc 2012, Marlborough Classic Marlborough Sauvignon – fresh, crisp, nettles & gooseberries.	NZ	£5.45	£7.45	£23.50
House of Certain Views Unwooded Chardonnay 2010 Good Hunter Valley chardonnay – well-balanced with pleasing fruit flavours.	Australia			£26.00
Pazo de Monterrey Godello 2011, Galicia Crisp, aromatic white from Spain's cool northwest – mineral with lively acidity.	Spain			£27.50
Chablis 2011, Le Classique, Pascal Bouchard Nicely complex Chablis with freshness, minerality & a hint of richness.	France			£29.50
I Frati Lugana 2011, Cà dei Frati, Lombardy ❤ Really great food wine from Lake Garda – herbal, complex & mouth-watering.	Italy			£30.50
Sancerre 2011, Domaine des Brosses, Alain Girard Sauvignon blanc made by enthusiasts in its Loire homeland – classically racy.	France			£34.50

Rosé		<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Ca'Solare Pinot Grigio Rosé Highly drinkable fruity pink.	Italy	£4.85	£6.40	£19.75
Côtes du Rhône Rosé, Les Cerisiers ♥ Ripe strawberry aromas, creaminess on the palate and a touch of cranberry to finish.	France	£4.95	£7.10	£21.00
Chateau du Galoupet, 2011, Cru Classé, Provence Sometimes only an absolutely top quality Provence rosé will do – our all-time favourite.	France			£26.50

All wines served by the glass are also available as 125ml glasses. If you would prefer this, please ask.

Champagne & Sparkling

		<u>125ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Prosecco Spumante Brut, Lunetta Fashionable fizz – lively bubbles & a creamy texture.	Italy	£4.95	£24.50
Champagne Ayala NV Ayala is owned by Bollinger – light, fruity & perfect for any kind of celebration.	France	£7.00	£39.50
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV Chic champagne from a family-run house – now headed by two young sisters.	France		£55.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV Special rosé for a special occasion.	France		£75.00

Red				
red		<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra Well-made fruity red – strawberry & blackcurrant flavours.	Spain			£15.00
Ladera Verde Merlot, Central Valley Very quaffable everyday Merlot – typically smooth & gentle.	Chile	£3.95	£5.60	£16.75
Molino Loco Monastrell, Yecla Lots of character for the price – deep, rich bramble fruit flavours & rounded tannins.	Spain			£17.00
Percheron Shiraz Mourvèdre Chocolatey red with a big savoury heart – all too drinkable.	South Africa	£4.35	£5.95	£17.50
Les Cépages Oubliés Cinsault-Grenache Old varieties from old vines - summer pudding nose, sweet bramble & herbal flavours.	France			£18.75
Tanner's Douro Red ♥ Red wine from the Douro Valley (stunning – go there!) is the next big thing. Tanner's have put their seal of approval on this lovely, juicy red. Smooth & ripe.	Portugal	£4.75	£6.75	£19.50
58 Guineas Claret, Bordeaux Medium-bodied, well-balanced with youthful fruit & claret structure.	France			£20.00
Finca los Primos Malbec 2012, Valentin Bianchi Top choice to partner a steak – rich, weighty feel with a soft silkiness.	Argentina	£4.95	£6.95	£21.00
Côtes du Rhône Villages 2009, Les Coteaux Berry aromas & rich, satisfying cherry flavours with hints of spice.	France	£5.15	£7.25	£21.50
Rioja Vega Crianza 2009 Modern-style rioja – fresh fruit flavours backed by subtle oak. Loves roast lamb.	Spain	£5.20	£7.40	£22.75
Willunga 100 Cabernet Shiraz 2010, McLaren Vale Gold medal winner – bright blackcurrant Cabernet flavour with added Shiraz spice.	Australia			£25.50
Maiden Flight Reserva Pinot Noir 2010, Casablanca Made in a purpose-built winery solely for Pinot Noir, v good for the price.	Chile			£26.50
Palazzo della Torre, 2009, Allegrini, Veneto Delicious, fruity, very drinkable wine from a top maker – a baby Amarone.	Italy			£29.50
Chorey-lès-Beaune 2009, Maison Roche de Bellene, Burgundy New venture by wunderkind Nicolas Potel - elegant, cherry & berry-scented red that slips like silk over the taste buds.	France			£30.00
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico 2010, Tuscany ♥ Recently chosen by Decanter as the best Chianti Classico of the year.	Italy			£35.00